ADVANTAGE

Scan me to take
a closer look!

STRONG, DURABLE LAMINATED FIBERGLASS WITH ALL ALUMINUM CAGE CONSTRUCTION
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GVWR (Gross Vehicle Weight Rating) - is the maximum permissible

Y EXPAN DAB LES SPECIFICATIONS weight of the unit when fully loaded. It includes all weights, inclusive of all

fluids, cargo, optional equipment and accessories. For safety and product
performance do NOT exceed the GVWR.

Eea g U P . SRR

UNLOADED VEHICLE WEIGHT * 3396 3680 4574 4026 GAWR (Gross Axle Weight Rating) - is the maximum permissible weight,
including cargo, fluids, optional equipment and accessories that can be safely
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY 1440 1692 2888 1390 supported by a combination of all axles. |
UVW (Unloaded Vehicle Weight)* - is the typical weight of the unit as
2 ) HITCH WEIGHT 436 372 462 416 manufactured at the factory. It includes all weight at the unit’s axle(s) and
- , N - - tongue or pin and LP Gas. The UVW does not include cargo, fresh potable
OVERALL LENGTH 204 211 22'7 24’7 water, additional optional equipment or dealer installed accessories.
A A A VA *Estimated Average based on standard build optional equipment.
EXT. WIDTH 80 80 80 80
CCC (Cargo Carrying Capacity)* * - is the amount of weight available
EXT. HEIGHT W A/c 10'5" 10'5" 11'0" 10'5" for fresh potable water, cargo, additional optional equipment and accessories.
CCC is equal to GVWR minus UVW. Available CCC should accommodate fresh
FRESH WATER (GAL) 46 46 46 46 potable water (8.3 Ibs per gallon). Before filling the fresh water tank, empty the
black and gray tanks to
GREY WATER (GAL) 40 40 40 40 provide for more cargo capacity.
** Estimated average based on standard build optional equipment.
BLACK WATER (GA” 30 30 30 30 Each Forest River RV is weighed at the manufacturing facility prior to shipping.
AWNING SIZE 11 g 15" 15' A label identifying the unloaded vehicle weight of the actual unit and the

cargo carrying capacity is applied to every Forest River RV prior to leaving our
facilities. The load capacity of your unit is designated by weight, not by volume,
so0 you cannot necessarily use all available space when loading your unit.




COUPLE COACH SPECIFICATIONS

UNLOADED VEHICLE
WEIGHT*

CARGO CARRYING
CAPACITY

HITCH WEIGHT
OVERALL LENGTH
EXT. WIDTH

EXT. HEIGHT W A/C
FRESH WATER (GAL)
GREY WATER (GAL)
BLACK WATER (GAL)
AWNING SIZE

200MBLE

4601

2879

480

238"

80"

110"

46
40
30
13

201RBS 220RBS 226RBDS 240RBS 243RBS 251RKS 264RKS 265RLDS 266RLDS 285IKDS 32RETS 32RKDS

4158

1267

4367

3119

5028

2630

4801

2821

5174

2380

5721

2047

4996

2655

6036

1726

6083

1689

6392

3121

Caeners |

[ a2rkos

7516

2388

1104

36'5"

80"

113"

6774

2875




FIFTH WHEEL SPECIFICATIONS
275BHSS 293RLTS 294RLTS 299RLOK

UNLOADEDVEHICLE 7,75 7185 7516 TBD UNLOADEDVEHICLE 765,  g470 8433 9038

WEIGHT* WEIGHT*

RO NG og57  ogeg 2383 TBD S as oy RRYING 2079 3613 3546 2860
HITCH WEIGHT 1335 1974 1104 TBD HITCH WEIGHT 1143 1685 1645 1498
OVERALLLENGTH 365 355 355  TBD OVERALL LENGTH 20 2y e  H
EXT. WIDTH 80 80 80 80 EXT, WIDTH g0 80 80 80
EXTHEGHTWA/C 113 11'3  11'3 8D EXT. HEIGHT W A/C 125 127 12E 125
FRESHWATER(GAL) 46 46 46 46 FRESH WATER (GAL) 47 47 47 47
GREYWATER(GAL) 70 70 75  TBD GREY WATER (GAL) 75 75 75 75
BLACKWATERGAL) 35 35 35  TBD BLACK WATER (GAL) 35 35 35 35

AWNING SIZE 21 21 20 AWNING SIZE 20 20 20

—



FAMILY COACH SPECIFICATIONS
245BHS 247BHDS 291BHSS 294GBLE

= UNLOADED VEHICLE
WEIGHT*

CARGO CARRYING
CAPACITY

HITCH WEIGHT
OVERALL LENGTH
EXT. WIDTH

EXT. HEIGHT W A/C
FRESH WATER (GAL)
GREY WATER (GAL)
BLACK WATER (GAL)
AWNING SIZE

5204

2422

626
2g' 3"
80"
"0
46
40
30
19

5836

1745

581

294"

80"

113"
46
70
30
20

5896

1848

744

327

80"

113"

46
40
30
17

5602

2076
678

330

80"

1"

46
40
30
17

2950BLE 321BHTS 32BHDS 322BHLE

5895

1782

777

330

8'0"

me

46
40
30
17

7321

2240

771
36'5"
8'0"
115"
46
40
30
18

6904

2630

734

36'6"

8'0"

13

46
40
30
18

7404

2144

748

371"

8'0"

119"

46
40
30
21
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I) Forest River, Inc. dealers are independently owned and
operated businesses so priority service and scheduling
is at their discretion and is often provided to customers
that purchased their unit at that dealership.

2) Purchasing locally allows customers to establish
meaningful relationships with a dealer, enhancing
the RV experience through assistance with product
questions, user tips or RV regulations for your state
or country, and much more!

3) Canadian customers must meet requirements to bring

j an RV purchased out of the country to their home.
Forest River, Inc. encourages  These requirements may involve additional inspections

our customers to purchase and certifications, taxes and fees. Your local Canadian
their Forest River products Dealer is a professional at meeting these requirements.
from a local dealership 4) Scheduling timely warranty repairs and adjustments
whenever possible for the through a local dealership provides far greater
following reasons: flexibility and convenience to you, the customer!

It is the goal of Forest River, Inc. that all of our RV owners fully enjoy the RV experience
and that customer satisfaction meets or exceeds their expectations!

24/7 EMERGENCY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

For a worry-free CoaCh'Net®

ownership experience
Forest River includes one RV Technical & Roadside Assistance

year of Coach-Net RV Technical & Roadside

Assistance with each RV purchase. Whether

new to the RV lifestyle or an experienced RV enthusiast,
Forest River owners have 24/7 access to technical,

PRE-DELIVERY INSPECTION FACILITY
20,000 square feet of quality assurance. The bare essentials for a premium product.
This state-of-the-art facility gives immediate daily feedback to production for quality

assurance in every unit built.

—

FREE MEMBERSHIP

to Forest River Owners’ Group

www.forestriverfrog.com

operational and emergency road service
coverage throughout the US & Canada.
Coach-Net's fast, dependable

service is just a phone

call away.

Surveyor Division
Forest River, Inc.
2405 Century Dr.
Goshen, IN 46528
(574) 642.3119

www.forestriverinc.com/surveyor
www.forestriveraccessories.com

*rl, 2 QR Reader on your
= smart phone to learn

more about Forest River.
. A Berkshire Hathaway company.

All information contained in this brochure is believed to be accurate at the time of publication. However,
during the model year, it may be necessary to make revisions and Forest River, Inc., reserves the right to
make all such changes without notice, including prices, colors, materials, equipment and specifications as well
as the addition of new models and the discontinuance of models shown in this brochure. Therefore, please
consult with your Forest River dealer and confirm the existence of any materials, design or specifications that are
material to your purchase decision. 12/15
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Your Local Surveyor Dealer




